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EMPLOYEE
ID#

DATE OF HIRE

DEPARTMENT

REASON

AMOUNT

5867

01/13/2003

Nurse

Wrong figure on
longevity rate for
2018

$500.00

7619

10/10/2006

Nurse

Wrong Figure on
longevity rate for
2017 and 2018

$1,000.00

8150

02/06/2006

Nurse

Was not paid
longevity rate for
2017 and 2018

$2,200.00

5520

09/03/1996

Nurse

Wrong Figure on
longevity rate for
2017 and 2018

$1,000.00

5272

01/02/2002

Nurse

Wrong figure on
longevity rate for
2018

$500.00

8800

08/27/2007

Nurse

Was not paid
longevity rate for
2018

$1,100.00

5478

09/04/2001

Nurse

Wrong Figure on
longevity rate for
2017 and 2018

$1,000.00

6070

10/07/2002

Nurse

Wrong figure on
longevity rate for
2018

$500.00




