EMPLOYEE ID#	DATE OF HIRE	DEPARTMENT	REASON	AMOUNT
5867	01/13/2003	Nurse	Wrong figure on longevity rate for 2018	\$500.00
7619	10/10/2006	Nurse	Wrong Figure on longevity rate for 2017 and 2018	\$1,000.00
8150	02/06/2006	Nurse	Was not paid longevity rate for 2017 and 2018	\$2,200.00
5520	09/03/1996	Nurse	Wrong Figure on longevity rate for 2017 and 2018	\$1,000.00
5272	01/02/2002	Nurse	Wrong figure on longevity rate for 2018	\$500.00
8800	08/27/2007	Nurse	Was not paid longevity rate for 2018	\$1,100.00
5478	09/04/2001	Nurse	Wrong Figure on longevity rate for 2017 and 2018	\$1,000.00
6070	10/07/2002	Nurse	Wrong figure on longevity rate for 2018	\$500.00